The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TURN DOWN FOR WHAT 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,820.73
2025-03-02  Fever*Candlelight A Tribu txn _gnHrorP -$4.36 $2,816.37
2025-03-03  Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2 txn LgHGEWE -$10.50 $2,805.87
2025-03-13 HOTELCOM72061496021328 txn wNH2GEV -$135.00 $2,670.87
2025-03-21  EB *3RD ANNUAL COLORFU txn_2zHlwo5 -$110.40 $2,560.47
2025-03-21  MTA*LIRR ETIX TICKET txn OXHm2Ax -$20.50 $2,539.97
2025-03-22 BAGEL LOVERS MEDFORD txn_4dHMY5K -$19.52 $2,520.45
2025-03-22  Lyft txn 9KHgaeE -$64.00 $2,456.45
2025-03-22  Lyft txn_VOHZxka -$28.00 $2,428.45
2025-03-22  TST* STEREO GARDEN txn vgHnG5q -$34.99 $2,393.46
2025-03-22  Lyft txn p5H6V8n -$5.13 $2,388.33
2025-03-23  Lyft txn KWH6WIA -$53.00 $2,335.33
2025-03-23 Harbor crab txn brHXaAy -$104.00 $2,231.33
2025-03-23  MTA*LIRR ETIX TICKET txn_gnHr5Lr -$15.25 $2,216.08
2025-03-24 BAGEL LOVERS MEDFORD txn YRHOJQL -$16.50 $2,199.58
2025-03-28 Donation from OvationMR txn 4dHXQrZ $150.00 $2,349.58
2025-03-29  Lyft txn a8HMAKDb -$5.57 $2,344.01
2025-03-29 SQ *CLARA'S txn LgHRJ9E -$40.92 $2,303.09
2025-03-29 KEY FOOD 1750 txn_4dHX7ro -$16.71 $2,286.38
2025-03-30  Lyft txn 0eH8XmY -$65.00 $2,221.38
2025-03-31 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30 txn brH70Gw -$10.50 $2,210.88

WITHDRAWN: $759.85. DEPOSITED: $150.00. $2,210.88

Turn Down for What is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Turn Down for What's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



